Additional information

Weight

Lift Type

Lifting Capacity

Electrical

Shipping Weight

Speed

Lifting Height

Clearance Under

Runway Length

Approach Length

Overall Height

Column Size

Runway Width

Width Between Runways

Runway Width (Outside)

Clearance Between Columns

Overall Width (w/ Motor)

Overall Width (wo/ Motor)

Overall Length

Color

Warranty

860 kg

4 Post Lift

8,000 Ibs

110/220 Volts

1,900 Ibs

75 Seconds

74"

70"

170"

34.5"

88"

6'x4"

37

75"

93"

nr

106"

174"

Black, Blug, Grey, Red

5 years power pack/lifetime structure



