Additional information	
Weight	860 kg
Lift Type	4 Post Lift
Lifting Capacity	8,000 lbs
Electrical	110/220 Volts
Shipping Weight	1,900 lbs
Speed	75 Seconds
Lifting Height	74"
Clearance Under	70"
Runway Length	170"
Approach Length	34.5"
Overall Height	88"
Column Size	6"x4"
Runway Width	19"
Width Between Runways	37"
Runway Width (Outside)	75"
Clearance Between Columns	93"
Overall Width (w/ Motor)	117"
Overall Width (wo/ Motor)	106"
Overall Length	174"
Color	Black, Blue, Grey, Red
Warranty	5 years power pack/lifetime structure